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Organisations attending the 
Engineering and Science Careers Fair 

 

Wednesday 11 May 2016, Undercroft, Puaka-James Hight, 10am–3.30pm 

Organisation Website  Organisation Website 

Abley Transportation Consultants www.abley.com   Northrop Consulting Engineers www.northrop.com.au/careers  

Air New Zealand 
https://careers.airnz.co.nz/explore-
our-careers 

 NZ Scaffolding Group http://www.workzone.net.nz/ 

Allied Telesis NZ Ltd http://alliedtelesis.com  Oceania Dairy Limited www.oceaniadairy.co.nz 

Aurecon www.aurecongroup.com/graduates  Oji Fibre Solutions 
http://www.ojifs.com/working-with-
us/  

BVT Engineering Professional 
Services 

www.bvt.co.nz/careers  Optiver Australia Pty Ltd 
http://www.optiver.com/sydney/car
eersoptiver/job-opportunities 

Calibre Consulting Ltd 
www.calibreconsulting.co/careers/g
rads 

 Opus International Consultants Ltd www.opus.co.nz/careers/ 

CIMIC Group 
http://www.cimic.com.au/our-
brands/cpb-contractors  

 Pattle Delamore Partners http://pdp.co.nz  

Davis Ogilvie & Partners www.do.co.nz  Petroleum Skills Association www.petroleumskills.co.nz 

Downer New Zealand Ltd www.downer.co.nz  Plant & Food Research 
www.plantandfood.co.nz/page/care
ers/ 

Dynamic Controls 
http://dynamiccontrols.com/en/care
ers 

 Powerco www.powerco.co.nz/Careers/ 

Eagle Technology Group Ltd 
http://www.eagle.co.nz/About-
Eagle/Careers-at-Eagle/  

 
Richards Consulting Engineers 
Limited 

www.rcengineers.co.nz 

Engenium Ltd www.engenium.co.nz  Riley Consultants Ltd www.riley.co.nz 

ENGEO Limited http://engeo.co.nz/   Scott Technology http://jobs.scott.co.nz  

Ergo Consulting Ltd www.ergo.co.nz  Silvester Clark http://silvesterclark.co.nz  

EY www.ey.com/careers   Structex http://net.qjumpers.co.nz/jobs  

Fisher & Paykel Healthcare www.fphcare.co.nz   Syft Technologies www.syft.com 

Fletcher Construction  www.fletcherconstruction.co.nz   Telogis Ltd 
http://careers.telogis.com/ 
nz/#apply 

Fulton Hogan www.fultonhogan.com  Tonkin & Taylor www.tonkintaylor.co.nz/careers 

Ganellen www.ganellen.com  Transpower NZ Ltd 
www.transpower.co.nz/about-
us/careers/graduate-programme 

GHD Ltd www.ghd.com/new-zealand   Vodafone New Zealand http://vodafone.co.nz/careers 

HamiltonJet http://www.hamjet.co.nz/  Xero 
www.xero.com/nz/about/careers/gr
aduate/about  

Harrison Grierson 
http://careers.harrisongrierson.com
/graduates 

 
 

 

HEB Construction Ltd www.heb.co.nz    

Institute of Public Works Engineering 
Australasia 

www.ipwea.org/newzealand     

INTENT Group Ltd www.intentgroup.co.nz    

IPENZ www.ipenz.nz    

IXOM 
http://www.ixom.com/our-
people/careers 

   

Kirk Roberts Consulting Engineers Ltd www.kirkroberts.co.nz    

McConnell Dowell www.mcconnelldowell.com    

Meridian Energy 
www.meridianenergy.co.nz/about-
us/about-meridian/meridian-
careers 

   

MetService www.metservice.com    

Milmeq www.milmeq.com    

Ministry for Primary Industries http://careers.mpi.govt.nz     

Mott MacDonald www.mottmac.com/    

MWH New Zealand www.mwhglobal.com/careers    

New Zealand Defence Force www.defencecareers.mil.nz    

New Zealand Steel www.nzsteel.co.nz    

New Zealand Transport Agency 
www.nzta.govt.nz/about-
us/careers-at-the-transport-agency  
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